OPINION
RESEARCH

Interviews with 1,018 adult Americans, including 952 registered
voters, conducted by telephone by Opinion Research Corporation
on October 30 — November 1, 2009. The margin of sampling
error for results based on the total sample is plus or minus 3
percentage points and for registered voters is plus or minus 3
percentage points.
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40.  How confident are you that the federal government can prevent a nationwide swine flu epidemic --
very confident, somewhat confident, not very confident, or not confident at all?

Oct. 30-Nov. 1 Aug. 28-31

2009 2009
Very confident 11% 15%
Somewhat confident 40% 44%
Not very confident 26% 22%
Not confident at all 23% 18%
No opinion * 1%
41. Just your best guess -- do you think that the government and private industry can or cannot produce

enough swine flu vaccine to inoculate all Americans who want to get a swine flu shot?

Oct. 30-Nov. 1 Aug. 28-31

2009 2009
Can 53% 50%
Cannot 46% 48%
No opinion 1% 1%
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